Siskiyou County Farm Bureau Membership Application

Agricultural Member - Annual dues \$215

For any member receiving income from agriculture products or projects who would like to support the Siskiyou County Farm Bureau's mission. This voting member receives the AgAlert® weekly newspaper and all benefits available.

□ Business Support Agricultural Member - Annual dues \$250

For any business member receiving income from agriculture products or projects who would like to support the Siskiyou County Farm Bureau's mission. As a voting member, you will receive the AgAlert® weekly newspaper and all benefits available. Your business name will appear in the Siskiyou County Farm Bureau Business Section of our newsletter and on our website for the duration of your membership and includes free annual membership updates in the newsletter.

Business Support Associate Member - Annual dues \$250

For any business that would like to support Siskiyou County Farm Bureau's mission. You will receive the California Bountiful bi-monthly magazine and all benefits available. Your business name will appear in the Siskiyou County Farm Bureau Business Section of our newsletter and on our website for the duration of your membership and includes free annual membership updates in the newsletter.

Associate Member - Annual dues \$72

For any non-agricultural member who would like to support Siskiyou County Farm Bureau's mission. You will receive the California Bountiful bi-monthly magazine and the benefits available.

Name (Mr. Mrs. Ms)			
Business Name			
Spouses' Name			
Street address			
Mailing address			
Email: Hon	ne Phone:	Cell:	
Payment Information			
Farm Bureau Dues	\$		
Farm PAC	\$		
Total Due	\$		
Check # (payable to Farm Bureau)	#		
VisaMastercard American Express	Card #		
Exp. date:	CVC #		
Name on credit card:			
Signature of cardholder:			

Contributions or gifts to the Farm Bureau are not tax deductible as charitable contributions for federal income tax purposes.

Send application & payment to:

Siskiyou County Farm Bureau - 809 Fourth Street - Yreka, CA 96097